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Unencumbered by
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H Drawn Amt Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn**

$2,601,707.62
$620,979.56
$1,819,840.07
$366,738.00
$538,650.44

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$1,184,154.79
$147,246.00
$601,423.93
$0.00
$22,300.56

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$302,581.59
$365,810.49

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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